 B5-46
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
206
1-1/8 129735 FC-GT-102
129501 FC-GT-06
136525 AN-GT-06-102-D
1-3/16 129736 FC-GT-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D
1-1/4 129737 FC-GT-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D
30mm 129750 FC-GT-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D
207
1-1/4 129738 FC-GT-104
129502 FC-GT-07
136528 AN-GT-07-104-D
1-3/8 129739 FC-GT-106 136591 AN-GT-07-106-D
1-7/16 129740 FC-GT-107 136529 AN-GT-07-107-D
35mm 129751 FC-GT-35M 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D
208
1-1/2 129741 FC-GT-108 136530 AN-GT-08-108-D
1-5/8 129375 FC-GT-110 129503 FC-GT-08 136592 AN-GT-08-110-D
40mm 129752 FC-GT-40M 136593 AN-GT-08-40M-D
209
1-5/8 129742 FC-GT-110L
129504 FC-GT-09
136531 AN-GT-09-110L-D
1-11/16 129743 FC-GT-111 136532 AN-GT-09-111-D
1-3/4 129744 FC-GT-112 136533 AN-GT-09-112-D
45mm 129753 FC-GT-45M 136557 AN-GT-09-45M-D
210
1-15/16 129745 FC-GT-115 136534 AN-GT-10-115-D
2      129746 FC-GT-200 129505 FC-GT-10 136535 AN-GT-10-200-D
50mm 129754 FC-GT-50M 136558 AN-GT-10-50M-D
211
2      129765 FC-GTM-200
129506 FC-GT-11
136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D
2-3/16 129747 FC-GT-203 136536 AN-GT-11-203-D
2-1/4 129380 FC-GT-204 136537 AN-GT-11-204-D
55mm 129755 FC-GT-55M 136559 AN-GT-11-55M-D
212
2-1/4 129767 FC-GTM-204 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D
2-7/16 129748 FC-GT-207 129507 FC-GT-12 136538 AN-GT-12-207-D
60mm 129756 FC-GT-60M 136594 AN-GT-12-60M-D
214
2-1/2 129769 FC-GTM-208 136548 AN-GTM-14-208-D
2-11/16 129749 FC-GT-211 129508 FC-GT-14 136539 AN-GT-14-211-D
70mm 129757 FC-GT-70M 136560 AN-GT-14-70M-D
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY PILOTED FLANGE BEARINGS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B5-47
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY PILOTED FLANGE BEARINGS
Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
    F
Bolt
Dia.
Series A B C# D E G# H K L Z
206
1-1/8 3.0 1.61 4.38 1.68 3.63 0.25 3/8 1.43 0.81 3.000/2.998 2.08 1.46
1-3/16 3.0
1-1/4 3.0
30mm 1.4 40.9 111.3 42.7 92.2 6.4 M10 36.3 20.6 76.20/76.15 52.8 37.1
207
1-1/4 4.1 1.62 5.00 1.81 4.13 0.38 3/8 1.44 0.84 3.375/3.373 2.38 1.49
1-3/8 4.0
1-7/16 4.0
35mm 1.6 41.1 127.0 46.0 104.9 9.7 M10 36.6 21.3 85.73/85.67 60.5 37.8
208
1-1/2 4.9 1.84 5.25 2.01 4.38 0.44 7/16 1.58 0.89 3.625/3.623 2.62 1.58
1-5/8 4.7
40mm 2.1 46.7 133.4 51.1 111.3 11.2 M12 40.1 22.6 92.08/92.02 66.5 40.1
209
1-5/8 6.2 1.85 5.75 1.97 4.75 0.44 1/2 1.53 0.91 4.000/3.998 2.86 1.57
1-11/16 6.1
1-3/4 6.1
45mm 2.50 47.0 146.1 50.0 120.7 11.2 M12 38.9 23.1 101.60/101.55 72.6 39.9
210
1-15/16 6.2 1.86 6.13 2.02 5.13 0.47 1/2 1.55 0.92 4.250/4.248 3.13 1.58
2      6.2
50mm 2.6 47.2 155.7 51.3 130.3 11.9 M12 39.4 23.4 107.95/107.90 79.5 40.1
211
2      8.0 1.93 6.38 2.26 5.38 0.63 1/2 1.63 1.00 4.500/4.498 3.43 1.69
2-3/16 8.0
2-1/4 6.9
55mm 3.4 49.0 162.1 57.4 136.7 16.0 M12 41.4 25.4 114.30/114.25 87.1 42.9
212
2-1/4 11.6 2.12 7.13 2.52 6.00 0.88 1/2 1.65 1.00 5.000/4.998 3.69 1.71
2-7/16 11.6
60mm 4.9 53.8 181.1 64.0 152.4 22.4 M12 41.9 25.4 127.00/126.95 93.7 43.4
214
2-1/2 13.8 2.39 7.63 2.86 6.50 1.13 1/2 1.74 1.06 5.500/5.498 4.00 1.77
2-11/16 13.6
70mm 5.8 60.7 193.8 72.6 165.1 28.7 M12 44.2 26.9 139.70/139.65 101.6 45.0
#C & G dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
 B5-48
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTM MEDIUM DUTY PILOTED FLANGE BEARINGS
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
206
1      129758 FC-GTM-100
129501 FC-GT-06
136541 AN-GTM-06-100-D
25mm 136286 FC-GTM-25M 136561 AN-GTM-06-25M-D
1-3/16 129759 FC-GTM-103 136542 AN-GTM-07-103-D
207 1-1/4 129738 FC-GT-104 129502 FC-GT-07 136528 AN-GT-07-104-D
30mm 136287 FC-GTM-30M 136562 AN-GTM-07-30M-D
1-7/16 129760 FC-GTM-107 136543 AN-GTM-08-107-D
208 1-1/2 129741 FC-GT-108 129503 FC-GT-08 136530 AN-GT-08-108-D
35mm 136288 FC-GTM-35M 136563 AN-GTM-08-35M-D
1-1/2 129761 FC-GTM-108L 136598 AN-GTM-09-108-D
209 1-5/8 129742 FC-GT-110L 129504 FC-GT-09 136531 AN-GT-09-110-D
40mm 136289 FC-GTM-40M 136564 AN-GTM-09-40M-D
1-11/16 129762 FC-GTM-111 136544 AN-GTM-10-111-D
210 1-3/4 129763 FC-GTM-112 129505 FC-GT-10 136599 AN-GTM-10-112-D
45mm 136290 FC-GTM-45M 136565 AN-GTM-10-45M-D
1-15/16 129764 FC-GTM-115 136545 AN-GTM-11-115-D
211 2      129765 FC-GTM-200 129506 FC-GT-11 136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D
50mm 136291 FC-GTM-50M 136566 AN-GTM-11-50M-D
2-3/16 129766 FC-GTM-203 136546 AN-GTM-12-203-D
212 2-1/4 129767 FC-GTM-204 129507 FC-GT-12 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D
55mm 139292 FC-GTM-55M 136567 AN-GTM-12-55M-D
2-7/16 129768 FC-GTM-207 136547 AN-GTM-14-207-D
214 2-1/2 129769 FC-GTM-208 129508 FC-GT-14 136548 AN-GTM-14-208-D
65mm 136293 FC-GTM-65M 136568 AN-GTM-14-65M-D
2-15/16 129770 FC-GTM-215 136550 AN-GTM-16-215-D
216 3      129771 FC-GTM-300 129509 FC-GT-16 136551 AN-GTM-16-300-D
75mm 136294 FC-GTM-75M 136570 AN-GTM-16-75M-D
3-7/16 129772 FC-GTM-307 136552 AN-GTM-18-307-D
218 3-1/2 129773 FC-GTM-308 129510 FC-GT-18 136603 AN-GTM-18-308-D
85mm 136295 FC-GTM-85M 136571 AN-GTM-18-85M-D
@Assembled to order
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B5-49
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTM MEDIUM DUTY PILOTED FLANGE BEARINGS
Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
    F
Bolt
Dia.
Series A B C# D E G# H K L Z
206
1      3.1 1.61 4.38 1.68 3.63 0.25 3/8 1.43 0.81 3.000/2.998 2.08 1.46
25mm 1.5 40.9 111.3 42.7 92.2 6.4 M10 36.3 20.6 76.20/76.15 52.8 37.1
1-3/16 4.1 1.62 5.00 1.81 4.13 0.38 3/8 1.44 0.84 3.375/3.373 2.38 1.49
207 1-1/4 4.1
30mm 2.0 41.1 127.0 46.0 104.9 9.7 M10 36.6 21.3 85.73/85.67 60.5 37.8
1-7/16 5.1 1.84 5.25 2.01 4.38 0.44 7/16 1.58 0.89 3.625/3.623 2.62 1.58
208 1-1/2 4.9
35mm 2.5 46.7 133.4 51.1 111.3 11.2 M12 40.1 22.6 92.08/92.02 66.5 40.1
1-1/2 6.1 1.85 5.75 1.97 4.75 0.44 1/2 1.53 0.91 4.000/3.998 2.86 1.57
209 1-5/8 6.1
40mm 3.0 47.0 146.1 50.0 120.7 11.2 M12 38.9 23.1 101.60/101.55 72.6 39.9
1-11/16 6.2 1.86 6.13 2.02 5.13 0.47 1/2 1.55 0.92 4.250/4.248 3.13 1.58
210 1-3/4 6.2
45mm 3.0 47.2 155.7 51.3 130.3 11.9 M12 39.4 23.4 107.95/107.90 79.5 40.1
1-15/16 8.0 1.93 6.38 2.26 5.38 0.63 1/2 1.63 1.00 4.500/4.498 3.43 1.69
211 2      8.0
50mm 3.9 49.0 162.1 57.4 136.7 16.0 M12 41.4 25.4 114.30/114.25 87.1 42.9
2-3/16 11.6 2.12 7.13 2.52 6.00 0.88 1/2 1.65 1.00 5.000/4.998 3.69 1.71
212 2-1/4 11.60
55mm 5.6 53.8 181.1 64.0 152.4 22.4 M12 41.9 25.4 127.00/126.95 93.7 43.4
2-7/16 13.9 2.39 7.63 2.86 6.50 1.13 1/2 1.74 1.06 5.500/5.498 4.00 1.77
214 2-1/2 13.8
65mm 6.7 60.7 193.8 72.6 165.1 28.7 M12 44.2 26.9 139.70/139.65 101.6 45.0
2-15/16 15.9 2.70 8.75 3.33 7.50 1.25 5/8 2.08 1.19 6.375/6.373 4.69 2.05
216 3      15.8
75mm 12.9 68.6 222.3 84.6 190.5 31.8 M16 52.8 30.2 161.93/161.87 119.1 52.1
3-7/16 36.8 2.80 10.25 3.57 8.63 1.13 3/4 2.44 1.63 7.375/7.373 5.19 2.42
218 3-1/2
85mm 17.8 71.1 260.4 90.7 219.1 28.7 M18 62.0 41.4 187.33/187.27 131.8 61.5
#C & G dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118